

Monday - Thursday 7pm

FINAL TABLE POKER CLUB- TOURNAMENT STRUCTURE

LEVEL	DURATION	GAME TYPE	GAME NAME	SMALL BLIND	BIG BLIND	LIMIT 1	LIMIT 2
Round 1	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	25	50	100	200
Round 2	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	50	100	200	400
Round 3	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	75	150	500	1000
Round 4	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	100	200	800	1600
Break 1	10m						
Round 5	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	200	400	3200	6400
Round 6	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	300	600	4800	9600
Round 7	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	400	800	7200	14,400
Round 8	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	600	1200	9600	19,200
Break 2	12m						
Round 9	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	800	1600	25,600	51,200
Round 10	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	1000	2000	64,000	128,000
Round 11	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	1500	3000	102,400	204,800
Round 12	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	2000	4000	0	0
Break 3	12m						
Round 13	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	3000	6000	819,200	1,638,400
Round 14	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	4000	8000	1,638,400	3,276,800
Round 15	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	5000	10,000	2,048,000	4,096,000
Round 16	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	6000	12,000	2,457,600	4,915,200
Break 4	10m						
Round 17	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	10000	20,000	3,276,800	6,553,600
Round 18	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	15,000	30,000	6,553,600	13,107,200
Round 19	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	20,000	40,000	13,107,200	26,214,400
Round 20	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	25,000	50,000	26,214,400	52,428,800
Break 5	10m						
Round 20	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	30,000	60,000	52,428,800	104,857,600
Round 21	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	40,000	80,000	104,857,600	209,715,200
Round 22	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	60,000	120,000	209,715,200	419,430,400
Round 23	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	80,000	160,000	419,430,400	838,860,800
Round 24	20m	No Limit	Texas Hold Em	100,000	200,000	838,860,800	1,677,721,600